2 © 2011 Dalume Lighting | Dynamic Architectural Lumination | Specification subject to change without notice | www.dalume.com
A continuous sequence which no portion is distinguishable from its adjacent parts.This is the true definition for Dalume’s
Continuum lighting system designed to provide unparalleled performance in a slim architectural lighting solution.
Perfect for high-end retail, hospitality or residential applications that demand energy efficiency, minimum ceiling clutter,
low maintenance, and a new fresh design.
Ordering Example :DC217-40K-0-CC-DCG-EM
ADVANCED LED TECHNOLOGY
CHANNEL WATT/FT. COLOR TEMP. TRIM OPTIONS FINISH
DC1 : 1 Ft.
DC2 : 2 Ft.
DC4 : 4 Ft.
DC5 : 5 Ft.
DC6 : 6 Ft.
DC8 : 8 Ft.
DC10 : 10 Ft.
08 : 8 Watt
12 : 12 Watt
17 : 17 Watt*
-30K : Warm White
-40K : Neutral White
-0 : Open
-1 : Louver
-2 : Lens
-3 : 30º Wallwash
Blank : None
-CC : Custom-
Color
DRIVER
Blank : 120V
-27 : 277V
-D : Dimmable
-EM : Emergency
Back-Up
POWER SOURCE
-DCC : Pull-down Gear Box
-DCG : Integral Gear Box
-DCR : Remote Gear Box
* 12W LED Modules for use with Lens and Wallwash Trim Options only.
** 17W LED Modules run 5' max per power source.
Note: Total luminaire wattage load is determined by the driver and number of modules used, please contact factory for additional details.
Features
Continuum will deliver light output equivalent to conventional fluorescent lamps but
deliver a crisp light . And with a 60,000 hour service life, you expect over 10 years of
maintenance free operation.
• Boards using premium binned CREE LEDs allow for
exceptional reliability, performance and color consistency.
• True Efficiency – 8 watts produce up to 375 lumens per foot
based on typical layout. High 88 CRI (Color Rendering Index)
Ideal for tasks requiring accurate color presentation.
• Remarkable energy savings 1.3W LEDs produce light output
equivalent to 10W Xenon, while reducing energy required by over 87%.
• True Color/Lumen consistency: At 60,000 hours they maintain 70% of initial lumens.
• No forward projected heat pollution allows for cool operation.
• No UVs emitted.Will not fade objects sensitive to ultraviolet radiation
• Instant full lumen output and no flickering lamps when compared to Fluorescent lamps.
• WarmWhite, NeutralWhite or CoolWhite color temperatures,
offering choices for commercial and retail applications.
• Dimming options available.
THE
TECHNOL
OGY
IS PUREL
Y
INCREDIB
LE!
THE NEW GENERATION OF LED
LIGHTING IS BRIGHTER THAN EVER!
3© 2011 Dalume Lighting | Dynamic Architectural Lumination | Specification subject to change without notice | www.dalume.com
MAINTENANCE & HIGH ENERGY COSTS